
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.90KHOSMAHAMMAD SKK23ACPSMA005613 1 OA

 72.90SOHEL SARKARK23ACPSMA007178 2 UR

 72.90ANKITA BARUIK23ACPSMA007632 3 UR

 72.90SWARNALI GHOSALK23ACPSMA013809 4 UR

 72.70TUHIDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017488 5 OA

 72.70ANKAN MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA017789 6 UR

 72.70ROHIDUL RAHAMANK23ACPSMA010004 7 OA

 72.70IMON SURAJK23ACPSMA006562 8 OA

 72.60PRIYA GHOSHK23ACPSMA005807 9 UR

 72.60MST MUFIDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA016803 10 OA

 72.60JULEKHA PARVINK23ACPSMA014824 11 UR

 72.40MD ISMAIL SKK23ACPSMA014148 12 OA

 72.40HAPIJA KHATUNK23ACPSMA015143 13 OA

 72.40GOURAB SINGHAK23ACPSMA016074 14 UR

 72.40TUMPA DAS BAIRAGYAK23ACPSMA015538 15 UR

 72.30GOLAM KIBRIAK23ACPSMA013323 16 OA

 72.30SAJIBUL SKK23ACPSMA017465 17 OA

 72.30PRIYANKA SINGHK23ACPSMA010041 18 UR

 72.10AKHI DASK23ACPSMA010773 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.10SUHANA MONDALK23ACPSMA011084 20 OA

 72.10HABIBA KHATUNK23ACPSMA015680 21 UR

 72.10RUNI YASMINK23ACPSMA008976 22 UR

 72.00UZIAR IKBALK23ACPSMA011698 23 UR

 72.00DEBARATI DASK23ACPSMA004464 24 UR

 72.00ANISH MONDALK23ACPSMA003770 25 OA

 72.00AMIT DASK23ACPSMA018931 26 UR

 72.00MD BASET HUSSAINK23ACPSMA016279 27 UR

 72.00SWEETY PARVINK23ACPSMA007593 28 UR

 72.00PROTHAMA DASK23ACPSMA012754 29 UR

 71.90TAHASMIN SULTANAK23ACPSMA017447 30 OA

 71.90ROJINA KHATUNK23ACPSMA010815 31 OA

 71.90ARUP NANDIK23ACPSMA012792 32 UR

 71.90SHEIKH MASOOM RAJAK23ACPSMA014138 33 UR

 71.70SAGAR ROYK23ACPSMA015589 34 UR

 71.70PABITRA BISWASK23ACPSMA017103 35 UR

 71.70NIRMALYA KARK23ACPSMA016025 36 UR

 71.70DIBYENDU MUKHERJEEK23ACPSMA010117 37 UR

 71.70SAMIN ALIK23ACPSMA010001 38 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.60SHUBHANKAR DASK23ACPSMA006061 39 UR

 71.60NAZMEEN NAHARK23ACPSMA009488 40 UR

 71.60CHOWDHURY JANNATUN FERDOUSIK23ACPSMA009430 41 OA

 71.60RUBIA SULTANAK23ACPSMA012644 42 UR

 71.60OBAIDUR SKK23ACPSMA007071 43 OA

 71.40SUMIT SAHAK23ACPSMA003162 44 UR

 71.40JINEDIN JIDANK23ACPSMA008154 45 OA

 71.40BIDISHA PALK23ACPSMA011005 46 UR

 71.30PINKI MANDALK23ACPSMA004073 47 UR

 71.30KAIF BHANGIK23ACPSMA005372 48 UR

 71.30MOU MONDALK23ACPSMA006157 49 UR

 71.10MILAN DASK23ACPSMA011962 50 UR

 71.10ARITRA DHARAK23ACPSMA002631 51 UR

 71.00JYOTIRMOYEE BISWASK23ACPSMA008946 52 UR

 71.00SMRITI MANDALK23ACPSMA004009 53 UR

 71.00SHAMMIJAHAN SHEULIK23ACPSMA008918 54 UR

 71.00SOHIDULLA MONDALK23ACPSMA014905 55 UR

 71.00MAMATA KHATUNK23ACPSMA014570 56 UR

 70.90SOMA PAULK23ACPSMA010190 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.70MD SABIR AHAMEDK23ACPSMA013653 58 OA

 70.70BIPASHA DASK23ACPSMA000289 59 UR

 70.70MUNIARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA010787 60 OA

 70.60SAMSUL HOQUEK23ACPSMA013983 61 OA

 70.60NIRMALYA CHAKRABORTYK23ACPSMA001942 62 UR

 70.40KANKANA BANIKK23ACPSMA004168 63 UR

 70.30ASGAR ALIK23ACPSMA016643 64 UR

 70.30SONIA KUNDUK23ACPSMA002292 65 UR

 70.30NAMITA DASK23ACPSMA008611 66 UR

 70.10RIYA BISWASK23ACPSMA009217 67 UR

 70.10SMITA MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA008215 68 SC

 70.10JIT BAGCHIK23ACPSMA002474 69 UR

 70.00AVISHEK GANGULYK23ACPSMA011092 70 UR

 69.90JAGADISHWAR CH MANDALK23ACPSMA013577 71 SC

 69.70SATHI MANDALK23ACPSMA016065 72 SC

 69.70SHREYA SAHAK23ACPSMA007972 73 SC

 69.70SOURAV DASK23ACPSMA001665 74 SC

 69.70MANOJ HALDERK23ACPSMA006880 75 SC

 69.60SUNITA PALK23ACPSMA007097 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.40SUPRIYA SAHAK23ACPSMA011262 77 SC

 69.40SHILA DASK23ACPSMA015204 78 SC

 69.10SHUVENDU MONDALK23ACPSMA007428 79 SC

 69.10UDAY BISWASK23ACPSMA013334 80 SC

 69.10DINESH CHANDRA DASK23ACPSMA012021 81 SC

 69.00PIU ROYK23ACPSMA001873 82 SC

 69.00DIPANKAR RAJAKK23ACPSMA014511 83 SC

 68.70ABHIJIT DASK23ACPSMA010377 84 SC

 68.60SURAJ SARKARK23ACPSMA006572 85 SC

 68.60MOUSUMI DASK23ACPSMA011940 86 SC

 68.60BAPI DASK23ACPSMA001767 87 SC

 68.10RAJ HALDERK23ACPSMA001528 88 SC

 67.90SARA HALDERK23ACPSMA008926 89 SC

 67.90CHAMELI BISWASK23ACPSMA013267 90 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.90KHOSMAHAMMAD SKK23ACPSMA005613 1 OA

 72.70TUHIDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017488 2 OA

 72.70ROHIDUL RAHAMANK23ACPSMA010004 3 OA

 72.70IMON SURAJK23ACPSMA006562 4 OA

 72.60MST MUFIDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA016803 5 OA

 72.40MD ISMAIL SKK23ACPSMA014148 6 OA

 72.40HAPIJA KHATUNK23ACPSMA015143 7 OA

 72.30GOLAM KIBRIAK23ACPSMA013323 8 OA

 72.30SAJIBUL SKK23ACPSMA017465 9 OA

 72.10SUHANA MONDALK23ACPSMA011084 10 OA

 72.00ANISH MONDALK23ACPSMA003770 11 OA

 71.90TAHASMIN SULTANAK23ACPSMA017447 12 OA

 71.90ROJINA KHATUNK23ACPSMA010815 13 OA

 71.70SAMIN ALIK23ACPSMA010001 14 OA

 71.60CHOWDHURY JANNATUN FERDOUSIK23ACPSMA009430 15 OA

 71.60OBAIDUR SKK23ACPSMA007071 16 OA

 71.40JINEDIN JIDANK23ACPSMA008154 17 OA

 70.70MD SABIR AHAMEDK23ACPSMA013653 18 OA

 70.70MUNIARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA010787 19 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.60SAMSUL HOQUEK23ACPSMA013983 20 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.10SMITA MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA008215 1 SC

 69.90JAGADISHWAR CH MANDALK23ACPSMA013577 2 SC

 69.70SATHI MANDALK23ACPSMA016065 3 SC

 69.70SHREYA SAHAK23ACPSMA007972 4 SC

 69.70SOURAV DASK23ACPSMA001665 5 SC

 69.70MANOJ HALDERK23ACPSMA006880 6 SC

 69.40SUPRIYA SAHAK23ACPSMA011262 7 SC

 69.40SHILA DASK23ACPSMA015204 8 SC

 69.10SHUVENDU MONDALK23ACPSMA007428 9 SC

 69.10UDAY BISWASK23ACPSMA013334 10 SC

 69.10DINESH CHANDRA DASK23ACPSMA012021 11 SC

 69.00PIU ROYK23ACPSMA001873 12 SC

 69.00DIPANKAR RAJAKK23ACPSMA014511 13 SC

 68.70ABHIJIT DASK23ACPSMA010377 14 SC

 68.60SURAJ SARKARK23ACPSMA006572 15 SC

 68.60MOUSUMI DASK23ACPSMA011940 16 SC

 68.60BAPI DASK23ACPSMA001767 17 SC

 68.10RAJ HALDERK23ACPSMA001528 18 SC

 67.90SARA HALDERK23ACPSMA008926 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 67.90CHAMELI BISWASK23ACPSMA013267 20 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.20PUJA GOSWAMIK23ACPSMA009777 1 UR

 83.00SUBHAM CHOWDHURYK23ACPSMA017908 2 UR

 83.00CHUMKEE GOSWAMIK23ACPSMA006737 3 UR

 82.80SUDESHNA MANDALK23ACPSMA000590 4 UR

 82.80SIRSHENDU MUKHERJEEK23ACPSMA003080 5 UR

 82.70RUBINA KHATUNK23ACPSMA006111 6 UR

 82.40ANIRUDH DUTTAK23ACPSMA011165 7 UR

 82.40DEBOBROTO DEYK23ACPSMA017167 8 UR

 82.30SUPARNA JANAK23ACPSMA015739 9 UR

 82.20RATNA KARMAKARK23ACPSMA001470 10 UR

 81.80SURAJ DUARYK23ACPSMA018208 11 OB

 81.70RIDDHI CHOWDHARYK23ACPSMA009451 12 SC

 81.70MANISHA MANNAK23ACPSMA004389 13 UR

 81.70SOURADEEP GHOSHK23ACPSMA015989 14 OB

 81.70PRASANTA MITRAK23ACPSMA008903 15 UR

 81.60MONALISHA GOSWAMIK23ACPSMA009887 16 UR

 81.30TANIA BEPARIK23ACPSMA007245 17 SC

 81.30KOYEL KONERK23ACPSMA006809 18 UR

 81.30SAYANTAN BANERJEEK23ACPSMA001585 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.30SOMNATH DUTTAK23ACPSMA017528 20 OB

 81.25PULOK KUMAR SINGHAK23ACPSMA012043 21 SC

 81.10PRERANA BOSEK23ACPSMA005757 22 UR

 81.10NASIM DAFADARK23ACPSMA003663 23 OA

 81.10SWATHI GOREK23ACPSMA009724 24 UR

 81.00SUJAUDDIN MALLICKK23ACPSMA018051 25 OA

 81.00RIMI DASK23ACPSMA018199 26 SC

 80.90RAMANANDA SARKARK23ACPSMA003006 27 OB

 80.90SUJATA PAULK23ACPSMA011083 28 UR

 80.90GOURI DINDAK23ACPSMA003195 29 UR

 80.77ARJUN BARMANK23ACPSMA009422 30 SC

 80.70BAPAN MONDALK23ACPSMA016858 31 SC

 80.60ANIMESH MONDALK23ACPSMA001888 32 UR

 80.60PRAMILA MONDALK23ACPSMA015880 33 OB

 80.60SHYAMAPRASAD ROYK23ACPSMA006343 34 UR

 80.60GOUTAM MONDALK23ACPSMA010544 35 SC

 80.60PRADIP PAULK23ACPSMA003487 36 OB

 80.60PADMALOCHAN MAHATOK23ACPSMA016527 37 OB

 80.54DIBYENDU MAHANTYK23ACPSMA015475 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.50BALARAM MAHATOK23ACPSMA018900 39 UR

 80.40SK FIROJ UDDINK23ACPSMA008132 40 OA

 80.37JAHEDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017821 41 OA

 80.30SUMON DASK23ACPSMA012084 42 SC

 80.20SRIJANI ROYK23ACPSMA011628 43 UR

 80.10SUMAN MANDALK23ACPSMA012574 44 UR

 80.10SAIFUDDIN MOLLAK23ACPSMA008962 45 UR

 80.10DEBNATH MONDALK23ACPSMA008894 46 SC

 80.00SAMPA MONDALK23ACPSMA011210 47 UR

 80.00KAWSHIK PRAMANICKK23ACPSMA016119 48 UR

 80.00AKTARUL ALIK23ACPSMA008872 49 OA

 80.00SRABANA DASK23ACPSMA008888 50 OB

 79.90SATHI DEYK23ACPSMA002327 51 UR

 79.80MOUMITA PAULK23ACPSMA005576 52 OB

 79.77SOUVIK GHOSHK23ACPSMA000541 53 UR

 79.77BARNINI SARKARK23ACPSMA011762 54 OB

 79.60PARTHA KARMAKARK23ACPSMA014075 55 UR

 79.60ANINDITA PRADHANK23ACPSMA015594 56 UR

 79.60SUBHAJIT KARANK23ACPSMA013613 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.50KUNAL SINGHAK23ACPSMA011735 58 SC

 79.40ADRIJA PALK23ACPSMA011883 59 UR

 79.40JANNATUN ARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017385 60 OA

 79.40SACHIN MAHATOK23ACPSMA018849 61 OB

 79.40TRISHA MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA012225 62 SC

 79.40FARJANA YEASMINK23ACPSMA007076 63 OA

 79.30PRIYANGSHU CHAKRABORTYK23ACPSMA015978 64 UR

 79.20PRIYA MUKHERJEEK23ACPSMA004069 65 UR

 79.14SHREYEE MONDALK23ACPSMA005506 66 OB

 78.90SAMAPTI KARMAKARK23ACPSMA011105 67 OB

 78.90RABIUNNESHA KHATUNK23ACPSMA002988 68 UR

 78.90FARJANA KHANAMK23ACPSMA001060 69 OA

 78.70MD IMRUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA013959 70 OA

 78.70JESMIN KHATUNK23ACPSMA015226 71 OA

 78.70BRIHASPATI KUMAR MAHATOK23ACPSMA011036 72 OB

 78.54AAKANKSHA DASK23ACPSMA006650 73 UR

 78.40ANINDITA SAMANTAK23ACPSMA014354 74 UR

 78.40NANDITA MEHATORYK23ACPSMA017515 75 OB

 78.40BADHAN BISWASK23ACPSMA007601 76 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.31JASMIN HOSSAINK23ACPSMA009952 77 OA

 78.31ASHIL MANDALK23ACPSMA017781 78 UR

 78.30PRIYA GHOSHK23ACPSMA011793 79 OB

 78.30MANISHA MONDALK23ACPSMA012972 80 SC

 78.30SUKRITI DUTTAK23ACPSMA004080 81 UR

 78.30ELIYASE MIAHK23ACPSMA014662 82 OA

 78.29AYAN GHOSHK23ACPSMA006637 83 OB

 78.23BANABITHI BISWASK23ACPSMA005955 84 SC

 78.20PRIYANKA DUTTAK23ACPSMA007668 85 OB

 78.20ASTIK DHIBARK23ACPSMA014445 86 SC

 78.10SK OWAJID RAHAMANK23ACPSMA006109 87 OA

 78.10KOYEL BHOWMIKK23ACPSMA002849 88 SC

 78.00HABIB MOSTAFAK23ACPSMA017628 89 OA

 78.00MONIDEEPA KUNDUK23ACPSMA005200 90 UR

 78.00SAYANTIKA MODAKK23ACPSMA000576 91 OB

 78.00RAGHUNATH DASK23ACPSMA018366 92 UR

 78.00SOMNATH NAGK23ACPSMA003226 93 UR

 78.00DISHANI DASK23ACPSMA011449 94 SC

 77.95BARSHA SASMALK23ACPSMA007388 95 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.80SIDDIKULLA KHANK23ACPSMA012560 96 OB

 77.80MITALI SARKARK23ACPSMA011377 97 SC

 77.80DIL MOHAMMADK23ACPSMA016600 98 UR

 77.70ALFARUKK23ACPSMA014942 99 OA

 77.70MOUMITA MONDALK23ACPSMA008346 100 SC

 77.70ZEDAN FARUQUEK23ACPSMA018618 101 OA

 77.60SUBHO DIP SINGHAK23ACPSMA016289 102 UR

 77.60ADITI PAULK23ACPSMA008253 103 OB

 77.50JYOTI ROYK23ACPSMA016495 104 SC

 77.40HEFJUR RAHAMANK23ACPSMA010264 105 OA

 77.40MONOJIT SARKARK23ACPSMA006165 106 OB

 77.40SUMAN MAZUMDERK23ACPSMA004126 107 UR

 77.40ANKITA PATELK23ACPSMA007295 108 UR

 77.35AMIT MONDALK23ACPSMA016420 109 SC

 77.31NOWSAD ALIK23ACPSMA016206 110 OA

 77.30SANGITA SAHAK23ACPSMA013393 111 UR

 77.30SANJAY DASK23ACPSMA015242 112 SC

 77.28AMIT MONDALK23ACPSMA012810 113 SC

 77.20JOYDEV LETK23ACPSMA002002 114 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.20MINA BISWASK23ACPSMA002990 115 OB

 77.20DEBKANTA MONDALK23ACPSMA014084 116 UR

 77.20FALGUNI CHAKRABORTYK23ACPSMA005614 117 UR

 77.10DIPTI MADNALK23ACPSMA013139 118 OB

 77.10SAMBITA GHOSH RAYK23ACPSMA004407 119 UR

 77.08NITESH THAKURK23ACPSMA002749 120 OB

 77.00BISWAJIT SENK23ACPSMA014581 121 OB

 77.00SHAMBHUNATH SING SARDARK23ACPSMA005225 122 ST

 77.00ANISHA SIRINK23ACPSMA012838 123 OA

 77.00ACHINTA MANDALK23ACPSMA016813 124 SC

 77.00TRISHA ROYK23ACPSMA013671 125 UR

 76.92ABHINAY SARKARK23ACPSMA011751 126 SC

 76.90SNEHA ROYK23ACPSMA011834 127 SC

 76.80SHYAMASHREE MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA009539 128 UR

 76.77NURNESHA KHATUNK23ACPSMA008865 129 OA

 76.70AMINA KHATUNK23ACPSMA016608 130 OA

 76.70UMME HABIBAK23ACPSMA003589 131 UR

 76.70SHAMBA BANERJEEK23ACPSMA005526 132 UR

 76.70MANDIRA DEBNATHK23ACPSMA016828 133 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.70PARITOSH GHARAMIK23ACPSMA006117 134 UR

 76.70BANDANA LETK23ACPSMA004000 135 SC

 76.62BILAS HALDERK23ACPSMA016673 136 SC

 76.61KASHMIRA KHATUNK23ACPSMA005466 137 OA

 76.60RUNU BISWASK23ACPSMA005456 138 SC

 76.60PRATIMA SHARMAK23ACPSMA010963 139 SC

 76.50SNIGDHA BANERJEEK23ACPSMA000579 140 UR

 76.30KAKALI BHANDARIK23ACPSMA010508 141 UR

 76.30RAHUL SKK23ACPSMA009562 142 OA

 76.30PABITRA BERAK23ACPSMA018559 143 UR

 76.20RAJESH CHAKRABORTYK23ACPSMA011381 144 UR

 76.13PUJA SARKARK23ACPSMA002283 145 UR

 76.10ASIT MONDALK23ACPSMA010194 146 SC

 76.10SIMA DASK23ACPSMA016729 147 SC

 76.10BISHAL DASK23ACPSMA008662 148 OB

 76.10SABUJ SAMADDERK23ACPSMA010490 149 SC

 76.10SAYANI CHATTERJEEK23ACPSMA017100 150 UR

 76.00OINDRILA GHOSHK23ACPSMA009861 151 UR

 76.00BEAUTY RAJBANSHIK23ACPSMA008236 152 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.90RAHAMATULLAH ANSARIK23ACPSMA011109 153 UR

 75.85SHAYANI KARK23ACPSMA003223 154 UR

 75.80CHIRANJIT TUDUK23ACPSMA004038 155 ST

 75.80RAJIBUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA005099 156 OA

 75.80DEEP MAJUMDARK23ACPSMA006120 157 SC

 75.70JAYEETA MITRAK23ACPSMA008522 158 OB

 75.70NAJIRUL MONDALK23ACPSMA009575 159 OA

 75.60ANITA MAJHIK23ACPSMA015169 160 SC

 75.60SRIJITA DASK23ACPSMA001446 161 UR

 75.52PIPASHA BISWASK23ACPSMA008668 162 SC

 75.50MONTI SAHAK23ACPSMA003488 163 UR

 75.40ALOKE KUNDUK23ACPSMA007035 164 UR

 75.40SREETAMA PAULK23ACPSMA014292 165 OB

 75.30SAGAR BESRAK23ACPSMA000570 166 ST

 75.30PRITAM KUMAR SAHAK23ACPSMA011135 167 UR

 75.30MOUMI MUKHERJEEK23ACPSMA015557 168 UR

 75.20MURSHIDUL HOQUEK23ACPSMA018960 169 UR

 75.20ANKITA SARDARK23ACPSMA006372 170 SC

 75.20MANISHA HANSDAK23ACPSMA010945 171 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.19JINNATUN NESHAK23ACPSMA016616 172 OA

 75.15SHILA BISWASK23ACPSMA016157 173 SC

 75.10SANCHAITA BANERJEEK23ACPSMA007807 174 UR

 75.08SANTANU BISWASK23ACPSMA005191 175 SC

 75.04PINTU HALDERK23ACPSMA004696 176 UR

 75.00SOUMITA DASK23ACPSMA010846 177 OB

 75.00PAMPA MAJUMDARK23ACPSMA013304 178 UR

 75.00MINAKSHI MURMUK23ACPSMA002178 179 ST

 75.00TANIYA BISWASK23ACPSMA015661 180 UR

 75.00SK NAZIRUDDINK23ACPSMA006560 181 OA

 75.00PIJUSH MONDALK23ACPSMA012701 182 UR

 74.97SANDHYA RANI SAHAK23ACPSMA007583 183 UR

 74.96PRATIVA ADHIKARIK23ACPSMA013231 184 UR

 74.90ALAKA BESRAK23ACPSMA015182 185 ST

 74.90PRATIMA BAURIK23ACPSMA001452 186 SC

 74.77APARNA MURMUK23ACPSMA016366 187 ST

 74.73SWARUP KAYALK23ACPSMA010680 188 OB

 74.71SUKRAPADA SINGHK23ACPSMA002855 189 UR

 74.70MIMO DUTTAK23ACPSMA002460 190 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.70SANDIP PALK23ACPSMA008968 191 UR

 74.60BARNALI BISWASK23ACPSMA018447 192 SC

 74.60ABDUL RAHMANK23ACPSMA015992 193 OA

 74.60ROHIT MITRAK23ACPSMA016400 194 UR

 74.60JYOTIRMAY MAHATOK23ACPSMA013448 195 OB

 74.59NASER HOSSAINK23ACPSMA008885 196 UR

 74.50LIPU BISWASK23ACPSMA000496 197 UR

 74.50SHUKURMONI MURMUK23ACPSMA016704 198 ST

 74.47SOME SEKHAR MONDALK23ACPSMA011832 199 UR

 74.44SYED SOFIKUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA010467 200 UR

 74.40PRABHATI MURMUK23ACPSMA012502 201 ST

 74.40BIJAYA MONDALK23ACPSMA009542 202 SC

 74.40TARAPROSANNA TARAFDARK23ACPSMA015142 203 UR

 74.40SUMAN GHOSHK23ACPSMA017224 204 UR

 74.40ASHA SKK23ACPSMA000421 205 OA

 74.40SAHANAJ PARVINK23ACPSMA013298 206 OA

 74.40ANOWARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA016962 207 OA

 74.38SUTAPA GHOSHK23ACPSMA011034 208 OB

 74.31ANIKET DASK23ACPSMA002710 209 OB
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 74.29SUDIP MONDALK23ACPSMA018871 210 SC

 74.20SOURAV MANDALK23ACPSMA016201 211 SC

 74.20SUPARNA SASMALK23ACPSMA000450 212 UR

 74.20SAMIR CHANDRA RAYK23ACPSMA002143 213 OB

 74.10GOURAB DEYK23ACPSMA016389 214 UR

 74.04SAMAPTI NASKARK23ACPSMA003562 215 UR

 74.00AMBIKA DASK23ACPSMA004934 216 UR

 74.00ARUN BARMANK23ACPSMA015038 217 SC

 73.90KARMA CHEWANG LAKI BHUTIAK23ACPSMA011398 218 UR

 73.90PROMITI GANGULYK23ACPSMA018793 219 UR

 73.90PRIYANKA BAIDYAK23ACPSMA007588 220 UR

 73.90NURJAHAN KHATUNK23ACPSMA005505 221 OA

 73.90NURNESHA KHATUNK23ACPSMA003872 222 UR

 73.90GOLAP HOWLADARK23ACPSMA004650 223 SC

 73.90PAYEL PAULK23ACPSMA010129 224 UR

 73.80BANITA SARKARK23ACPSMA017861 225 SC

 73.70MANOARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA002811 226 OA

 73.70LISA SANTRAK23ACPSMA005286 227 UR

 73.62HAFIJA KHATUNK23ACPSMA013312 228 UR
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 73.60JABA MONDALK23ACPSMA001984 229 UR

 73.50RAHUL DHAKK23ACPSMA013290 230 UR

 73.50ALIMPIA ROYK23ACPSMA018189 231 UR

 73.46HARI PRIYA GUPTAK23ACPSMA015588 232 UR

 73.45BAPI SARDARK23ACPSMA000399 233 SC

 73.40SATABDI SARKARK23ACPSMA011500 234 SC

 73.38SAMAPTI DEYK23ACPSMA012374 235 UR

 73.35RAJESH ISLAMK23ACPSMA013526 236 OA

 73.30SOUMILOCK BISWASK23ACPSMA014216 237 SC

 73.30LITAN RAPTANK23ACPSMA004858 238 SC

 73.30ASPIA ASRINK23ACPSMA018368 239 OA

 73.30SAYRIN PARVINK23ACPSMA017958 240 UR

 73.23BAPI KARMAKARK23ACPSMA010656 241 OB

 73.20GOLAM KIBRIAK23ACPSMA012430 242 OA

 73.20RITUPARNA BISWASK23ACPSMA003419 243 UR

 73.20RINKI KHATUNK23ACPSMA012944 244 OA

 73.10AMIR SINGHK23ACPSMA013798 245 UR

 73.04AAYUSRI ROYK23ACPSMA016066 246 UR

 73.00SAHENA DUTTAK23ACPSMA014391 247 OB
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 73.00REYA DASK23ACPSMA012141 248 SC

 73.00ADITYA MONDALK23ACPSMA009501 249 UR

 72.96JAVED BISWASK23ACPSMA014595 250 OA

 72.90SHUVALAXMI  SAHAK23ACPSMA015210 251 OB

 72.90SATHI SARKARK23ACPSMA003038 252 UR

 72.90PEYALI ROYK23ACPSMA007116 253 UR

 72.81MOUMITA BISWASK23ACPSMA017983 254 UR

 72.80RIYA SARKARK23ACPSMA010428 255 SC

 72.80BITHIKA DEBNATHK23ACPSMA009553 256 OB

 72.80BRISTI BOSEK23ACPSMA015198 257 UR

 72.80RANU MAITYK23ACPSMA011861 258 UR

 72.80RITWIK MONDALK23ACPSMA006883 259 UR

 72.77PINAKI ROYK23ACPSMA002263 260 SC

 72.74NILOY KUMAR SARKARK23ACPSMA003335 261 SC

 72.70SHAHADUR ISLAMK23ACPSMA002175 262 UR

 72.69DIPTENDU DEBNATHK23ACPSMA006625 263 UR

 72.60JAYEETA BAGK23ACPSMA017174 264 SC

 72.60SARIKA KHATUNK23ACPSMA011255 265 OA

 72.60SHANKAR MALK23ACPSMA014890 266 SC
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 72.58SAIKAT DEBNATHK23ACPSMA006633 267 OB

 72.50DIPEN PRAMANIKK23ACPSMA015754 268 UR

 72.50RAJIB MOLLAK23ACPSMA007286 269 OA

 72.50UJJWAL THAKURK23ACPSMA002131 270 UR

 72.47SUMANA MALLICKK23ACPSMA016196 271 SC

 72.40UTPAL KUMAR MURMUK23ACPSMA017065 272 ST

 72.38SUDIPTA NASKARK23ACPSMA016716 273 SC

 72.30SUBHADIP BANDOPADHYAYK23ACPSMA004572 274 UR

 72.30SWETA BURNWALK23ACPSMA015391 275 UR

 72.23ALEKRAM MONDALK23ACPSMA011367 276 OA

 72.22NAYANA KOIRIK23ACPSMA009323 277 OB

 72.20SUCHANA BAIRYK23ACPSMA006187 278 UR

 72.20KABITA SHAWK23ACPSMA012419 279 UR

 72.20DAKESH MANDALK23ACPSMA012415 280 SC

 72.20ABU AL AHMEDK23ACPSMA003906 281 UR

 72.20ANNESHA DEYK23ACPSMA004771 282 UR

 72.20SHARMISTA MUKHERJEEK23ACPSMA008942 283 UR

 72.20AFSANA SABAK23ACPSMA018182 284 UR

 72.07APTAP MANDALK23ACPSMA007165 285 OA
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 72.04SUBHAJIT MONDALK23ACPSMA008991 286 SC

 72.00PAYEL BISWASK23ACPSMA004901 287 SC

 72.00BISWAJIT PATRAK23ACPSMA005501 288 SC

 71.95PRIYANKA KARJEEK23ACPSMA016880 289 SC

 71.93TATHAGATA DASK23ACPSMA012211 290 SC

 71.90RAJESH SHAIKHK23ACPSMA000712 291 OA

 71.90PRATIVA HALDERK23ACPSMA009311 292 UR

 71.90SUPARNA DHARK23ACPSMA007814 293 OB

 71.90BIPASA SANTRAK23ACPSMA015590 294 UR

 71.70PAYEL SARKARK23ACPSMA011215 295 UR

 71.70SNEHASREE SAHAK23ACPSMA003749 296 UR

 71.70ARIJIT SARKARK23ACPSMA011457 297 UR

 71.70HASIBA KHATUNK23ACPSMA012519 298 UR

 71.70ESHIKA DHARK23ACPSMA011446 299 OB

 71.69ANCHAL PRASADK23ACPSMA009948 300 SC

 71.52PINKI SHAWK23ACPSMA012342 301 UR

 71.50SHRABANI DASK23ACPSMA015356 302 UR

 71.50SUCHANA SULTANAK23ACPSMA013545 303 UR

 71.33SOUMYAJIT MANDALK23ACPSMA011675 304 UR
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 71.31PRATISHA KUNDUK23ACPSMA000749 305 UR

 71.30SAYANTI BERAK23ACPSMA002862 306 UR

 71.30ASWINI BISWASK23ACPSMA007135 307 SC

 71.20MRITTIKA GHOSHK23ACPSMA011401 308 UR

 71.20MD ABU BAKKAR SIDDIKK23ACPSMA003442 309 OA

 71.20ANGANA SOMEK23ACPSMA003764 310 UR

 71.10SOHAG BISWASK23ACPSMA018735 311 SC

 71.10ANANYA NASKARK23ACPSMA012535 312 SC

 71.05HENA MOLLAK23ACPSMA018718 313 OA

 70.90ASJAD NASIRK23ACPSMA017601 314 OA

 70.80SUSHMITA MAJUMDARK23ACPSMA010412 315 SC

 70.80SRIKANTA RAJBANSHIK23ACPSMA005192 316 SC

 70.80PAPI AKTARK23ACPSMA014425 317 UR

 70.70ANAND MOHAN TIWARYK23ACPSMA001498 318 UR

 70.70DEBASMITA MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA016762 319 UR

 70.70SAJAL SOWK23ACPSMA018515 320 UR

 70.60KUHELI JANAK23ACPSMA013292 321 UR

 70.60TANDRA PAKREK23ACPSMA002450 322 SC

 70.60SUJAN MONDALK23ACPSMA014885 323 SC
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 70.56SAHIBA AHMEDK23ACPSMA016401 324 OA

 70.54ANTAJUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA003832 325 OA

 70.50SABNAM KHANAMK23ACPSMA015956 326 UR

 70.50ANURITI GHOSHK23ACPSMA007568 327 UR

 70.41TAPASH BARMANK23ACPSMA004249 328 SC

 70.40FARDIL AHAMED MONDALK23ACPSMA017271 329 OA

 70.40NAZMA MONDALK23ACPSMA010113 330 OA

 70.31DIPA DASK23ACPSMA015155 331 SC

 70.31BISWAJIT TUDUK23ACPSMA012967 332 ST

 70.30PARINITA GUPTAK23ACPSMA005598 333 UR

 70.17SUDIPTA DASK23ACPSMA007713 334 SC

 70.10PAYEL DASK23ACPSMA002989 335 UR

 70.10ALI AKBARK23ACPSMA018219 336 OA

 70.10SUMANA BHUNIAK23ACPSMA006889 337 UR

 70.00RIMA KHATUNK23ACPSMA007602 338 UR

 70.00SK PARVEJ ALAMK23ACPSMA008298 339 OA

 70.00SUMITRA DASK23ACPSMA004753 340 UR

 70.00SUDIP MAHALIK23ACPSMA004860 341 ST

 69.90ANIMA PAULK23ACPSMA007496 342 UR
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 69.89BIPASHA DEYK23ACPSMA014944 343 SC

 69.85SUSHMITA NATHK23ACPSMA004415 344 OB

 69.80SUMAN BOSEK23ACPSMA013785 345 UR

 69.80SAGARIKA MOOKERJEEK23ACPSMA002410 346 UR

 69.80CHAYASHREE PRADHANK23ACPSMA013842 347 UR

 69.80BAPY BARMANK23ACPSMA009823 348 SC

 69.64RATUL BARMANK23ACPSMA006454 349 SC

 69.60NILOFAR SIDDIQUEK23ACPSMA017709 350 UR

 69.59SAMDEN LAMAK23ACPSMA015018 351 ST

 69.50TARIF HOSSAINK23ACPSMA000719 352 OA

 69.50MONALISHA HAZRAK23ACPSMA009210 353 OB

 69.44PRIYANKA SARKARK23ACPSMA004530 354 UR

 69.40ANTARA MONDALK23ACPSMA009325 355 UR

 69.40PRIYANKA SARKARK23ACPSMA008587 356 UR

 69.40SHOWROOM HEMBROMK23ACPSMA016952 357 ST

 69.20SOURAV SARKARK23ACPSMA007284 358 SC

 69.20ARPITA DASK23ACPSMA011334 359 SC

 69.20TRINA SARKARK23ACPSMA015807 360 SC

 69.15SOUPARNO RAKSHITK23ACPSMA002453 361 UR
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 69.04RANI SARKARK23ACPSMA000261 362 SC

 69.00SAHINA PARVINK23ACPSMA014131 363 UR

 69.00DOYEL BANERJEEK23ACPSMA010464 364 UR

 68.96ANIK RAYK23ACPSMA004677 365 OB

 68.90ANKHI HAZRAK23ACPSMA012357 366 OB

 68.90ALEYA PARVINK23ACPSMA013394 367 OA

 68.90DIBAKAR BAPARIK23ACPSMA003681 368 UR

 68.90KAKALI GUHAK23ACPSMA016844 369 UR

 68.90MOSTAFA MONDALK23ACPSMA002514 370 UR

 68.90MENAKA DHARK23ACPSMA006505 371 OB

 68.90TANIA SULTANAK23ACPSMA010807 372 UR

 68.90ANINDITA DASK23ACPSMA009884 373 SC

 68.90BISWAJIT MOHANTAK23ACPSMA016699 374 UR

 68.87PULAKESH ROYK23ACPSMA011454 375 UR

 68.80KANKANA CHAKRABORTYK23ACPSMA005677 376 UR

 68.73MD GOLAM AULIA MONDALK23ACPSMA002596 377 OA

 68.70BANDANA BAGK23ACPSMA005352 378 UR

 68.62RIMA ROYK23ACPSMA010957 379 UR

 68.60RAHUL DASK23ACPSMA006965 380 SC
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 68.45SOURAV BANERJEEK23ACPSMA003933 381 UR

 68.44TIASHA DEYK23ACPSMA015110 382 UR

 68.35RIMA SORENK23ACPSMA010445 383 UR

 68.30SHRABANTI SIKDARK23ACPSMA003125 384 OB

 68.30RITIKA DASK23ACPSMA013063 385 SC

 68.30NUPUR ADHIKARYK23ACPSMA009820 386 UR

 68.30SALMA KHATUNK23ACPSMA005285 387 UR

 68.29SARMISTHA DUTTAK23ACPSMA009945 388 UR

 68.23SUDARAHANA RAUTK23ACPSMA018602 389 OB

 68.20UZMA TAMIZK23ACPSMA018481 390 UR

 68.20RANA SARKARK23ACPSMA016798 391 SC

 68.20SOUJANYA CHOWDHURYK23ACPSMA006895 392 UR

 68.10PURNIMA MURMUK23ACPSMA015059 393 ST

 68.08SAYAN BISWASK23ACPSMA006313 394 UR

 68.06MALAY PALK23ACPSMA018970 395 OB

 68.00NAFISA KHATUNK23ACPSMA015423 396 UR

 68.00KABITA GORAIK23ACPSMA015167 397 UR

 68.00SUPRIYA DASK23ACPSMA012134 398 SC

 68.00JOYDEB TUDUK23ACPSMA013015 399 ST
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 67.90RAJESH MANDALK23ACPSMA015970 400 SC

 67.80MUSTAQIM MOLLAK23ACPSMA015471 401 OA

 67.80SHREYA DASK23ACPSMA004880 402 UR

 67.80SHRIMAN BISWASK23ACPSMA010932 403 UR

 67.80ZARA HAYATK23ACPSMA003109 404 OA

 67.80KALYAN GHOSHK23ACPSMA003461 405 OB

 67.80AMBER PARVEENK23ACPSMA003086 406 UR

 67.80RAJA SKK23ACPSMA010733 407 UR

 67.80SAIKAT BERAK23ACPSMA017682 408 UR

 67.80SHAYMANTI SHITK23ACPSMA006686 409 OB

 67.73SHAYANTINI ADHIKARYK23ACPSMA004321 410 UR

 67.70KAIF AZMI MONDALK23ACPSMA003838 411 OA

 67.70MAMPI MANDALK23ACPSMA018132 412 SC

 67.60KHALIDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017756 413 OA

 67.50NANDITA DINDAK23ACPSMA003736 414 UR

 67.50BARSA MONDALK23ACPSMA011631 415 OB

 67.40DEBKANTA SILK23ACPSMA008072 416 UR

 67.30SHIV SENGEL HEMBRAMK23ACPSMA004953 417 UR

 67.20SOHAM MALICKK23ACPSMA011555 418 UR
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 67.20SUDIPTA DASK23ACPSMA011957 419 OB

 67.20MONISHA GHOSHK23ACPSMA006113 420 OB

 67.20RAHUL DASK23ACPSMA009457 421 SC

 67.20PAYEL DUTTAK23ACPSMA006278 422 OB

 67.20RAHUL MAJHIK23ACPSMA009078 423 UR

 67.20SUJAY SINGHK23ACPSMA009028 424 SC

 67.19SOUVIK DASK23ACPSMA012296 425 SC

 67.10ASIT BASKEYK23ACPSMA017173 426 ST

 67.10HEMANT MINJK23ACPSMA007967 427 ST

 67.00SHIBANI BESRAK23ACPSMA007861 428 ST

 66.97PANCHU PANDAYK23ACPSMA001379 429 UR

 66.90BINOTI SORENK23ACPSMA005482 430 UR

 66.90RISHU SINGHK23ACPSMA003288 431 UR

 66.88MITU MONDALK23ACPSMA003876 432 UR

 66.80SOUMYADIP SAMANTAK23ACPSMA002585 433 UR

 66.77MASUD REJAK23ACPSMA003277 434 OA

 66.70SOUJANYA CHOWDHURYK23ACPSMA012646 435 UR

 66.70SOUMYADIP BERAK23ACPSMA007296 436 UR

 66.65SWAGATA CHATTERJEEK23ACPSMA008303 437 UR
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 66.50ADITI SINGHK23ACPSMA015076 438 UR

 66.50SHUVODIP BISWASK23ACPSMA010018 439 SC

 66.48SUMI DASK23ACPSMA018539 440 UR

 66.45GYANDEEP THAKURK23ACPSMA012088 441 UR

 66.40SAKIL SARDARK23ACPSMA004561 442 OA

 66.40CHAYAN CHATTERJEEK23ACPSMA007137 443 UR

 66.20RAJ SAHK23ACPSMA018308 444 ST

 66.10SAMPRIKTA MUKHERJEEK23ACPSMA016829 445 UR

 66.10PRANTIK PAULK23ACPSMA018345 446 UR

 66.10JOHEB HASSANK23ACPSMA016106 447 OA

 66.10SUDESHNA CHATTERJEEK23ACPSMA018688 448 UR

 66.10SUHANA SULTANAK23ACPSMA005753 449 UR

 66.10SAYANTANI MONDALK23ACPSMA017842 450 UR

 66.10ANAMIKA DEYK23ACPSMA015523 451 UR

 66.10KATHIKA PALITK23ACPSMA002691 452 UR

 65.89KETABUL SAIKHK23ACPSMA016840 453 UR

 65.81LALITA MONDALK23ACPSMA007660 454 UR

 65.80DEBAPRASAD MONDALK23ACPSMA016818 455 OB

 65.80BINA PRAMANIKK23ACPSMA005495 456 OB
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 65.70ANISHA HOREK23ACPSMA009973 457 UR

 65.60ARITRIK MONDALK23ACPSMA002362 458 UR

 65.60AAKASH GHOSHK23ACPSMA017265 459 OB

 65.60MONI BISWASK23ACPSMA015327 460 SC

 65.60KHERWAL MANDIK23ACPSMA010689 461 ST

 65.50BIJAY MAHATOK23ACPSMA016623 462 OB

 65.50ARPITA BASAKK23ACPSMA006727 463 UR

 65.50MRITUNJOY RAYK23ACPSMA005368 464 SC

 65.45SAGAR SARDARK23ACPSMA018306 465 SC

 65.33KALPANA RAYK23ACPSMA001868 466 SC

 65.27RIYA HAITK23ACPSMA004456 467 SC

 65.19SHANTANU GHOSHK23ACPSMA008653 468 UR

 65.13RAHUL MARDIK23ACPSMA015234 469 ST

 65.00PRIYA YADAVK23ACPSMA002397 470 OB

 65.00PRIYANKA RAJBANSHIK23ACPSMA003003 471 SC

 65.00SUDIP MAITYK23ACPSMA008822 472 UR

 65.00SOUVIK GHOSHK23ACPSMA009425 473 OB

 65.00SOMA MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA017724 474 UR

 64.97KUTUBUDDIN MONDALK23ACPSMA007914 475 OA
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 64.90AMBIKA SINGHAK23ACPSMA013659 476 OB

 64.90FULMONI TUDUK23ACPSMA018054 477 ST

 64.80SOUMI KARK23ACPSMA007380 478 UR

 64.50SURAVI HANSDAK23ACPSMA001678 479 ST

 64.40MD HEFAJURK23ACPSMA013771 480 UR

 64.40PANSURI SORENK23ACPSMA011347 481 ST

 64.30SUBHASHREE PAKREYK23ACPSMA012001 482 SC

 64.10ASIM GHORAMIK23ACPSMA018843 483 SC

 64.10MEGHNATH ROUTHK23ACPSMA013276 484 UR

 64.00SANDEEPAN PATRAK23ACPSMA017851 485 SC

 64.00RAKHI MONDALK23ACPSMA017525 486 SC

 64.00LABANI PATRAK23ACPSMA018032 487 UR

 63.90BITHIKA DASK23ACPSMA003913 488 UR

 63.90SAHELI GAYENK23ACPSMA005309 489 UR

 63.90BHAGYASREE MONDALK23ACPSMA005986 490 SC

 63.90AKASH MALIKK23ACPSMA012884 491 SC

 63.90PAMA SAMADDARK23ACPSMA002927 492 UR

 63.90JULI PARVINK23ACPSMA006598 493 OA

 63.84RENUKA HANSDAK23ACPSMA017413 494 ST

Page 35 of 55



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 63.80ARPANA BETALK23ACPSMA001609 495 UR

 63.80PRIYANKA GHOSHK23ACPSMA017555 496 OB

 63.70SUBHARAJ HALDERK23ACPSMA006566 497 SC

 63.70LISA MAITYK23ACPSMA016567 498 UR

 63.65SUBHANKAR KUNDUK23ACPSMA008755 499 UR

 63.60SHAILESH KR SINGHAK23ACPSMA009650 500 SC

 63.60HIREN KUMAR SINGHAK23ACPSMA009385 501 SC

 63.50PAYEL DUTTAK23ACPSMA016866 502 UR

 63.50NOYAZ SARIFK23ACPSMA012012 503 OA

 63.40TUSHAR HALDARK23ACPSMA016229 504 SC

 63.35SAPNAMAY GHOSHK23ACPSMA012221 505 UR

 63.33PUNAM MAJUMDARK23ACPSMA013379 506 UR

 63.30ARPAN  BHATTACHARYAK23ACPSMA009600 507 UR

 63.30JYOTI PATWAK23ACPSMA002796 508 SC

 63.03SUBRATA SARKARK23ACPSMA003333 509 SC

 62.80ARCHANA GHORAIK23ACPSMA005856 510 SC

 62.80SOHINI DASK23ACPSMA014054 511 UR

 62.80MONOTA TUDUK23ACPSMA013158 512 ST

 62.80MADHURIMA CHATTERJEEK23ACPSMA009042 513 UR
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 62.80DEBKANTA MONDALK23ACPSMA018270 514 UR

 62.76SABNAM YASMINK23ACPSMA018430 515 UR

 62.70LATIKA MANDIK23ACPSMA011594 516 ST

 62.60MD MIJANUR LASKARK23ACPSMA015852 517 UR

 62.50SANGITA KOTALK23ACPSMA010110 518 UR

 62.31NADIM MONDALK23ACPSMA018193 519 OA

 62.26RASHID ALIK23ACPSMA009167 520 OA

 62.20SUJATA YADAVK23ACPSMA002266 521 OB

 62.00SWAGATA SARKARK23ACPSMA010460 522 UR

 61.90TANMAY ROYK23ACPSMA010808 523 SC

 61.80SAMYADIP GHOSHK23ACPSMA018829 524 UR

 61.70SAROJ KUMAR MISTRIK23ACPSMA000458 525 SC

 61.70SAYAN BISWASK23ACPSMA018571 526 SC

 61.60ESHITA SAHAK23ACPSMA002886 527 UR

 61.20KAJORI KUMARK23ACPSMA009995 528 UR

 61.10BIKASH KUMAR SARKARK23ACPSMA000867 529 UR

 61.10LAKSHMAN PARUIK23ACPSMA000403 530 SC

 61.10SUMANA DASK23ACPSMA008169 531 SC

 60.90SUNAYANA KOTALK23ACPSMA015241 532 UR
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 60.80AMIRUL ISLAM MONDALK23ACPSMA016922 533 UR

 60.67SATADIP MONDALK23ACPSMA018655 534 SC

 60.60PURBASHA KUNDUK23ACPSMA005594 535 UR

 60.40RAKHI TUDUK23ACPSMA006828 536 ST

 60.40KRISHNA SAMANTAK23ACPSMA006209 537 UR

 60.30MAMON SARKARK23ACPSMA018343 538 UR

 59.54SANJUKTA ACHARJEEK23ACPSMA004504 539 UR

 59.50RAHUL MANNAK23ACPSMA005631 540 UR

 59.05SAHELI CHAKRABORTYK23ACPSMA015507 541 UR

 58.70SUBEKSHA RAIK23ACPSMA014682 542 UR

 58.40SWAPNA DE GHOSHK23ACPSMA008759 543 UR

 58.20SATISH KUMAR SINGHK23ACPSMA010204 544 OB

 57.90MAMUN MONDALK23ACPSMA010704 545 OA

 57.80HIRA BISWASK23ACPSMA015951 546 UR

 57.60EKTA BAGK23ACPSMA017499 547 SC

 57.60PRIYA PATRAK23ACPSMA008248 548 SC

 55.80CHANDAN SAMADDARK23ACPSMA005893 549 SC

 36.75AVIJIT DASK23ACPSMA009868 550 UR
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.10NASIM DAFADARK23ACPSMA003663 1 OA

 81.00SUJAUDDIN MALLICKK23ACPSMA018051 2 OA

 80.40SK FIROJ UDDINK23ACPSMA008132 3 OA

 80.37JAHEDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017821 4 OA

 80.00AKTARUL ALIK23ACPSMA008872 5 OA

 79.40JANNATUN ARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017385 6 OA

 79.40FARJANA YEASMINK23ACPSMA007076 7 OA

 78.90FARJANA KHANAMK23ACPSMA001060 8 OA

 78.70MD IMRUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA013959 9 OA

 78.70JESMIN KHATUNK23ACPSMA015226 10 OA

 78.31JASMIN HOSSAINK23ACPSMA009952 11 OA

 78.30ELIYASE MIAHK23ACPSMA014662 12 OA

 78.10SK OWAJID RAHAMANK23ACPSMA006109 13 OA

 78.00HABIB MOSTAFAK23ACPSMA017628 14 OA

 77.70ALFARUKK23ACPSMA014942 15 OA

 77.70ZEDAN FARUQUEK23ACPSMA018618 16 OA

 77.40HEFJUR RAHAMANK23ACPSMA010264 17 OA

 77.31NOWSAD ALIK23ACPSMA016206 18 OA

 77.00ANISHA SIRINK23ACPSMA012838 19 OA
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 76.77NURNESHA KHATUNK23ACPSMA008865 20 OA

 76.70AMINA KHATUNK23ACPSMA016608 21 OA

 76.61KASHMIRA KHATUNK23ACPSMA005466 22 OA

 76.30RAHUL SKK23ACPSMA009562 23 OA

 75.80RAJIBUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA005099 24 OA

 75.70NAJIRUL MONDALK23ACPSMA009575 25 OA

 75.19JINNATUN NESHAK23ACPSMA016616 26 OA

 75.00SK NAZIRUDDINK23ACPSMA006560 27 OA

 74.60ABDUL RAHMANK23ACPSMA015992 28 OA

 74.40ASHA SKK23ACPSMA000421 29 OA

 74.40SAHANAJ PARVINK23ACPSMA013298 30 OA

 74.40ANOWARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA016962 31 OA

 73.90NURJAHAN KHATUNK23ACPSMA005505 32 OA

 73.70MANOARA KHATUNK23ACPSMA002811 33 OA

 73.35RAJESH ISLAMK23ACPSMA013526 34 OA

 73.30ASPIA ASRINK23ACPSMA018368 35 OA

 73.20GOLAM KIBRIAK23ACPSMA012430 36 OA

 73.20RINKI KHATUNK23ACPSMA012944 37 OA

 72.96JAVED BISWASK23ACPSMA014595 38 OA
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.60SARIKA KHATUNK23ACPSMA011255 39 OA

 72.50RAJIB MOLLAK23ACPSMA007286 40 OA

 72.23ALEKRAM MONDALK23ACPSMA011367 41 OA

 72.07APTAP MANDALK23ACPSMA007165 42 OA

 71.90RAJESH SHAIKHK23ACPSMA000712 43 OA

 71.20MD ABU BAKKAR SIDDIKK23ACPSMA003442 44 OA

 71.05HENA MOLLAK23ACPSMA018718 45 OA

 70.90ASJAD NASIRK23ACPSMA017601 46 OA

 70.56SAHIBA AHMEDK23ACPSMA016401 47 OA

 70.54ANTAJUL ISLAMK23ACPSMA003832 48 OA

 70.40FARDIL AHAMED MONDALK23ACPSMA017271 49 OA

 70.40NAZMA MONDALK23ACPSMA010113 50 OA

 70.10ALI AKBARK23ACPSMA018219 51 OA

 70.00SK PARVEJ ALAMK23ACPSMA008298 52 OA

 69.50TARIF HOSSAINK23ACPSMA000719 53 OA

 68.90ALEYA PARVINK23ACPSMA013394 54 OA

 68.73MD GOLAM AULIA MONDALK23ACPSMA002596 55 OA

 67.80MUSTAQIM MOLLAK23ACPSMA015471 56 OA

 67.80ZARA HAYATK23ACPSMA003109 57 OA
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 67.70KAIF AZMI MONDALK23ACPSMA003838 58 OA

 67.60KHALIDA KHATUNK23ACPSMA017756 59 OA

 66.77MASUD REJAK23ACPSMA003277 60 OA

 66.40SAKIL SARDARK23ACPSMA004561 61 OA

 66.10JOHEB HASSANK23ACPSMA016106 62 OA

 64.97KUTUBUDDIN MONDALK23ACPSMA007914 63 OA

 63.90JULI PARVINK23ACPSMA006598 64 OA

 63.50NOYAZ SARIFK23ACPSMA012012 65 OA

 62.31NADIM MONDALK23ACPSMA018193 66 OA

 62.26RASHID ALIK23ACPSMA009167 67 OA

 57.90MAMUN MONDALK23ACPSMA010704 68 OA
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 81.80SURAJ DUARYK23ACPSMA018208 1 OB

 81.70SOURADEEP GHOSHK23ACPSMA015989 2 OB

 81.30SOMNATH DUTTAK23ACPSMA017528 3 OB

 80.90RAMANANDA SARKARK23ACPSMA003006 4 OB

 80.60PRAMILA MONDALK23ACPSMA015880 5 OB

 80.60PRADIP PAULK23ACPSMA003487 6 OB

 80.60PADMALOCHAN MAHATOK23ACPSMA016527 7 OB

 80.00SRABANA DASK23ACPSMA008888 8 OB

 79.80MOUMITA PAULK23ACPSMA005576 9 OB

 79.77BARNINI SARKARK23ACPSMA011762 10 OB

 79.40SACHIN MAHATOK23ACPSMA018849 11 OB

 79.14SHREYEE MONDALK23ACPSMA005506 12 OB

 78.90SAMAPTI KARMAKARK23ACPSMA011105 13 OB

 78.70BRIHASPATI KUMAR MAHATOK23ACPSMA011036 14 OB

 78.40NANDITA MEHATORYK23ACPSMA017515 15 OB

 78.30PRIYA GHOSHK23ACPSMA011793 16 OB

 78.29AYAN GHOSHK23ACPSMA006637 17 OB

 78.20PRIYANKA DUTTAK23ACPSMA007668 18 OB

 78.00SAYANTIKA MODAKK23ACPSMA000576 19 OB
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.80SIDDIKULLA KHANK23ACPSMA012560 20 OB

 77.60ADITI PAULK23ACPSMA008253 21 OB

 77.40MONOJIT SARKARK23ACPSMA006165 22 OB

 77.20MINA BISWASK23ACPSMA002990 23 OB

 77.10DIPTI MADNALK23ACPSMA013139 24 OB

 77.08NITESH THAKURK23ACPSMA002749 25 OB

 77.00BISWAJIT SENK23ACPSMA014581 26 OB

 76.10BISHAL DASK23ACPSMA008662 27 OB

 75.70JAYEETA MITRAK23ACPSMA008522 28 OB

 75.40SREETAMA PAULK23ACPSMA014292 29 OB

 75.00SOUMITA DASK23ACPSMA010846 30 OB

 74.73SWARUP KAYALK23ACPSMA010680 31 OB

 74.60JYOTIRMAY MAHATOK23ACPSMA013448 32 OB

 74.38SUTAPA GHOSHK23ACPSMA011034 33 OB

 74.31ANIKET DASK23ACPSMA002710 34 OB

 74.20SAMIR CHANDRA RAYK23ACPSMA002143 35 OB

 73.23BAPI KARMAKARK23ACPSMA010656 36 OB

 73.00SAHENA DUTTAK23ACPSMA014391 37 OB

 72.90SHUVALAXMI  SAHAK23ACPSMA015210 38 OB
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 72.80BITHIKA DEBNATHK23ACPSMA009553 39 OB

 72.58SAIKAT DEBNATHK23ACPSMA006633 40 OB

 72.22NAYANA KOIRIK23ACPSMA009323 41 OB

 71.90SUPARNA DHARK23ACPSMA007814 42 OB

 71.70ESHIKA DHARK23ACPSMA011446 43 OB

 69.85SUSHMITA NATHK23ACPSMA004415 44 OB

 69.50MONALISHA HAZRAK23ACPSMA009210 45 OB

 68.96ANIK RAYK23ACPSMA004677 46 OB

 68.90ANKHI HAZRAK23ACPSMA012357 47 OB

 68.90MENAKA DHARK23ACPSMA006505 48 OB

 68.30SHRABANTI SIKDARK23ACPSMA003125 49 OB

 68.23SUDARAHANA RAUTK23ACPSMA018602 50 OB

 68.06MALAY PALK23ACPSMA018970 51 OB

 67.80KALYAN GHOSHK23ACPSMA003461 52 OB

 67.80SHAYMANTI SHITK23ACPSMA006686 53 OB

 67.50BARSA MONDALK23ACPSMA011631 54 OB

 67.20SUDIPTA DASK23ACPSMA011957 55 OB

 67.20MONISHA GHOSHK23ACPSMA006113 56 OB

 67.20PAYEL DUTTAK23ACPSMA006278 57 OB

Page 45 of 55



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Political Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 65.80DEBAPRASAD MONDALK23ACPSMA016818 58 OB

 65.80BINA PRAMANIKK23ACPSMA005495 59 OB

 65.60AAKASH GHOSHK23ACPSMA017265 60 OB

 65.50BIJAY MAHATOK23ACPSMA016623 61 OB

 65.00PRIYA YADAVK23ACPSMA002397 62 OB

 65.00SOUVIK GHOSHK23ACPSMA009425 63 OB

 64.90AMBIKA SINGHAK23ACPSMA013659 64 OB

 63.80PRIYANKA GHOSHK23ACPSMA017555 65 OB

 62.20SUJATA YADAVK23ACPSMA002266 66 OB

 58.20SATISH KUMAR SINGHK23ACPSMA010204 67 OB
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 81.70RIDDHI CHOWDHARYK23ACPSMA009451 1 SC

 81.30TANIA BEPARIK23ACPSMA007245 2 SC

 81.25PULOK KUMAR SINGHAK23ACPSMA012043 3 SC

 81.00RIMI DASK23ACPSMA018199 4 SC

 80.77ARJUN BARMANK23ACPSMA009422 5 SC

 80.70BAPAN MONDALK23ACPSMA016858 6 SC

 80.60GOUTAM MONDALK23ACPSMA010544 7 SC

 80.30SUMON DASK23ACPSMA012084 8 SC

 80.10DEBNATH MONDALK23ACPSMA008894 9 SC

 79.50KUNAL SINGHAK23ACPSMA011735 10 SC

 79.40TRISHA MAJUMDERK23ACPSMA012225 11 SC

 78.40BADHAN BISWASK23ACPSMA007601 12 SC

 78.30MANISHA MONDALK23ACPSMA012972 13 SC

 78.23BANABITHI BISWASK23ACPSMA005955 14 SC

 78.20ASTIK DHIBARK23ACPSMA014445 15 SC

 78.10KOYEL BHOWMIKK23ACPSMA002849 16 SC

 78.00DISHANI DASK23ACPSMA011449 17 SC

 77.80MITALI SARKARK23ACPSMA011377 18 SC

 77.70MOUMITA MONDALK23ACPSMA008346 19 SC
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 77.50JYOTI ROYK23ACPSMA016495 20 SC

 77.35AMIT MONDALK23ACPSMA016420 21 SC

 77.30SANJAY DASK23ACPSMA015242 22 SC

 77.28AMIT MONDALK23ACPSMA012810 23 SC

 77.20JOYDEV LETK23ACPSMA002002 24 SC

 77.00ACHINTA MANDALK23ACPSMA016813 25 SC

 76.92ABHINAY SARKARK23ACPSMA011751 26 SC

 76.90SNEHA ROYK23ACPSMA011834 27 SC

 76.70BANDANA LETK23ACPSMA004000 28 SC

 76.62BILAS HALDERK23ACPSMA016673 29 SC

 76.60RUNU BISWASK23ACPSMA005456 30 SC

 76.60PRATIMA SHARMAK23ACPSMA010963 31 SC

 76.10ASIT MONDALK23ACPSMA010194 32 SC

 76.10SIMA DASK23ACPSMA016729 33 SC

 76.10SABUJ SAMADDERK23ACPSMA010490 34 SC

 76.00BEAUTY RAJBANSHIK23ACPSMA008236 35 SC

 75.80DEEP MAJUMDARK23ACPSMA006120 36 SC

 75.60ANITA MAJHIK23ACPSMA015169 37 SC

 75.52PIPASHA BISWASK23ACPSMA008668 38 SC
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 75.20ANKITA SARDARK23ACPSMA006372 39 SC

 75.15SHILA BISWASK23ACPSMA016157 40 SC

 75.08SANTANU BISWASK23ACPSMA005191 41 SC

 74.90PRATIMA BAURIK23ACPSMA001452 42 SC

 74.60BARNALI BISWASK23ACPSMA018447 43 SC

 74.40BIJAYA MONDALK23ACPSMA009542 44 SC

 74.29SUDIP MONDALK23ACPSMA018871 45 SC

 74.20SOURAV MANDALK23ACPSMA016201 46 SC

 74.00ARUN BARMANK23ACPSMA015038 47 SC

 73.90GOLAP HOWLADARK23ACPSMA004650 48 SC

 73.80BANITA SARKARK23ACPSMA017861 49 SC

 73.45BAPI SARDARK23ACPSMA000399 50 SC

 73.40SATABDI SARKARK23ACPSMA011500 51 SC

 73.30SOUMILOCK BISWASK23ACPSMA014216 52 SC

 73.30LITAN RAPTANK23ACPSMA004858 53 SC

 73.00REYA DASK23ACPSMA012141 54 SC

 72.80RIYA SARKARK23ACPSMA010428 55 SC

 72.77PINAKI ROYK23ACPSMA002263 56 SC

 72.74NILOY KUMAR SARKARK23ACPSMA003335 57 SC
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 72.60JAYEETA BAGK23ACPSMA017174 58 SC

 72.60SHANKAR MALK23ACPSMA014890 59 SC

 72.47SUMANA MALLICKK23ACPSMA016196 60 SC

 72.38SUDIPTA NASKARK23ACPSMA016716 61 SC

 72.20DAKESH MANDALK23ACPSMA012415 62 SC

 72.04SUBHAJIT MONDALK23ACPSMA008991 63 SC

 72.00PAYEL BISWASK23ACPSMA004901 64 SC

 72.00BISWAJIT PATRAK23ACPSMA005501 65 SC

 71.95PRIYANKA KARJEEK23ACPSMA016880 66 SC

 71.93TATHAGATA DASK23ACPSMA012211 67 SC

 71.69ANCHAL PRASADK23ACPSMA009948 68 SC

 71.30ASWINI BISWASK23ACPSMA007135 69 SC

 71.10SOHAG BISWASK23ACPSMA018735 70 SC

 71.10ANANYA NASKARK23ACPSMA012535 71 SC

 70.80SUSHMITA MAJUMDARK23ACPSMA010412 72 SC

 70.80SRIKANTA RAJBANSHIK23ACPSMA005192 73 SC

 70.60TANDRA PAKREK23ACPSMA002450 74 SC

 70.60SUJAN MONDALK23ACPSMA014885 75 SC

 70.41TAPASH BARMANK23ACPSMA004249 76 SC
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 70.31DIPA DASK23ACPSMA015155 77 SC

 70.17SUDIPTA DASK23ACPSMA007713 78 SC

 69.89BIPASHA DEYK23ACPSMA014944 79 SC

 69.80BAPY BARMANK23ACPSMA009823 80 SC

 69.64RATUL BARMANK23ACPSMA006454 81 SC

 69.20SOURAV SARKARK23ACPSMA007284 82 SC

 69.20ARPITA DASK23ACPSMA011334 83 SC

 69.20TRINA SARKARK23ACPSMA015807 84 SC

 69.04RANI SARKARK23ACPSMA000261 85 SC

 68.90ANINDITA DASK23ACPSMA009884 86 SC

 68.60RAHUL DASK23ACPSMA006965 87 SC

 68.30RITIKA DASK23ACPSMA013063 88 SC

 68.20RANA SARKARK23ACPSMA016798 89 SC

 68.00SUPRIYA DASK23ACPSMA012134 90 SC

 67.90RAJESH MANDALK23ACPSMA015970 91 SC

 67.70MAMPI MANDALK23ACPSMA018132 92 SC

 67.20RAHUL DASK23ACPSMA009457 93 SC

 67.20SUJAY SINGHK23ACPSMA009028 94 SC

 67.19SOUVIK DASK23ACPSMA012296 95 SC
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 66.50SHUVODIP BISWASK23ACPSMA010018 96 SC

 65.60MONI BISWASK23ACPSMA015327 97 SC

 65.50MRITUNJOY RAYK23ACPSMA005368 98 SC

 65.45SAGAR SARDARK23ACPSMA018306 99 SC

 65.33KALPANA RAYK23ACPSMA001868 100 SC

 65.27RIYA HAITK23ACPSMA004456 101 SC

 65.00PRIYANKA RAJBANSHIK23ACPSMA003003 102 SC

 64.30SUBHASHREE PAKREYK23ACPSMA012001 103 SC

 64.10ASIM GHORAMIK23ACPSMA018843 104 SC

 64.00SANDEEPAN PATRAK23ACPSMA017851 105 SC

 64.00RAKHI MONDALK23ACPSMA017525 106 SC

 63.90BHAGYASREE MONDALK23ACPSMA005986 107 SC

 63.90AKASH MALIKK23ACPSMA012884 108 SC

 63.70SUBHARAJ HALDERK23ACPSMA006566 109 SC

 63.60SHAILESH KR SINGHAK23ACPSMA009650 110 SC

 63.60HIREN KUMAR SINGHAK23ACPSMA009385 111 SC

 63.40TUSHAR HALDARK23ACPSMA016229 112 SC

 63.30JYOTI PATWAK23ACPSMA002796 113 SC

 63.03SUBRATA SARKARK23ACPSMA003333 114 SC
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 62.80ARCHANA GHORAIK23ACPSMA005856 115 SC

 61.90TANMAY ROYK23ACPSMA010808 116 SC

 61.70SAROJ KUMAR MISTRIK23ACPSMA000458 117 SC

 61.70SAYAN BISWASK23ACPSMA018571 118 SC

 61.10LAKSHMAN PARUIK23ACPSMA000403 119 SC

 61.10SUMANA DASK23ACPSMA008169 120 SC

 60.67SATADIP MONDALK23ACPSMA018655 121 SC

 57.60EKTA BAGK23ACPSMA017499 122 SC

 57.60PRIYA PATRAK23ACPSMA008248 123 SC

 55.80CHANDAN SAMADDARK23ACPSMA005893 124 SC
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 77.00SHAMBHUNATH SING SARDARK23ACPSMA005225 1 ST

 75.80CHIRANJIT TUDUK23ACPSMA004038 2 ST

 75.30SAGAR BESRAK23ACPSMA000570 3 ST

 75.00MINAKSHI MURMUK23ACPSMA002178 4 ST

 74.90ALAKA BESRAK23ACPSMA015182 5 ST

 74.77APARNA MURMUK23ACPSMA016366 6 ST

 74.50SHUKURMONI MURMUK23ACPSMA016704 7 ST

 74.40PRABHATI MURMUK23ACPSMA012502 8 ST

 72.40UTPAL KUMAR MURMUK23ACPSMA017065 9 ST

 70.31BISWAJIT TUDUK23ACPSMA012967 10 ST

 70.00SUDIP MAHALIK23ACPSMA004860 11 ST

 69.59SAMDEN LAMAK23ACPSMA015018 12 ST

 69.40SHOWROOM HEMBROMK23ACPSMA016952 13 ST

 68.10PURNIMA MURMUK23ACPSMA015059 14 ST

 68.00JOYDEB TUDUK23ACPSMA013015 15 ST

 67.10ASIT BASKEYK23ACPSMA017173 16 ST

 67.10HEMANT MINJK23ACPSMA007967 17 ST

 67.00SHIBANI BESRAK23ACPSMA007861 18 ST

 66.20RAJ SAHK23ACPSMA018308 19 ST
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 65.60KHERWAL MANDIK23ACPSMA010689 20 ST

 65.13RAHUL MARDIK23ACPSMA015234 21 ST

 64.90FULMONI TUDUK23ACPSMA018054 22 ST

 64.50SURAVI HANSDAK23ACPSMA001678 23 ST

 64.40PANSURI SORENK23ACPSMA011347 24 ST

 63.84RENUKA HANSDAK23ACPSMA017413 25 ST

 62.80MONOTA TUDUK23ACPSMA013158 26 ST

 62.70LATIKA MANDIK23ACPSMA011594 27 ST

 60.40RAKHI TUDUK23ACPSMA006828 28 ST
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